DATASHEET
Free-Standing
Racks
iSEVEN Flex RM7
RM7-42-80/80-H
  The iSEVEN Flex RM7 racks have been designed for users whose access path constraints do not
allow for installation of the iSEVEN rack series (RI7) with a welded design. iSEVEN Flex racks
are delivered unassembled for easy transportation to the installation site, where they can be

H (in U)
Rack dimensions (mm) Package dimensions (mm)
H * W D
Useful
depth
Package 1
RM7-CO-xx/yy2
Package 2
RM7-TB-yy/zz2
Package 3
RM7-DO-xx/yy2
Package 4
RM7-SP-xx/zz2
Package 5
RM7-HVE-yy/zz2
RM7-21-60/60-X 21 1 044 600 600 590 105 × 140 × 1 165 630 × 620 × 135 550 × 70 × 955 520 × 990 × 85 –
RM7-27-60/60-X 27 1 311 600 600 590 105 × 140 × 1 430 630 × 620 × 135 550 × 70 × 1 255 520 × 1 255 × 85 –
RM7-42-60/60-X 42 1 978 600 600 590 105 × 140 × 2 100 630 × 620 × 135 550 × 70 × 1 890 520 × 1 920 × 85 185 × 75 × 100
RM7-45-60/60-X 45 2 111 600 600 590 105 × 140 × 2 230 630 × 620 × 135 550 × 70 × 2 020 520 × 2 055 × 85 185 × 75 × 100
RM7-21-60/80-X 21 1 044 600 800 790 105 × 140 × 1 165 630 × 820 × 135 550 × 70 × 955 720 × 990 × 85 –
RM7-27-60/80-X 27 1 311 600 800 790 105 × 140 × 1 430 630 × 820 × 135 550 × 70 × 1 255 720 × 1 255 × 85 –
RM7-42-60/80-X 42 1 978 600 800 590 105 × 140 × 2 100 630 × 820 × 135 550 × 70 × 1 890 720 × 1 920 × 85 185 × 75 × 100
RM7-45-60/80-X 45 2 111 600 800 790 105 × 140 × 2 230 630 × 820 × 135 550 × 70 × 2 020 720 × 2 055 × 85 185 × 75 × 100
RM7-27-60/100-X 27 1 311 600 1 000 990 105 × 140 × 1 430 630 × 1 020 × 135 550 × 70 × 1 255 920 × 1 255 × 85 –
RM7-42-60/100-X 42 1 978 600 1 000 990 105 × 140 × 2 100 630 × 1 020 × 135 550 × 70 × 1 890 920 × 1 920 × 85 185 × 75 × 100
RM7-45-60/100-X 45 2 111 600 1 000 990 105 × 140 × 2 230 630 × 1 020 × 135 550 × 70 × 2 020 920 × 2 055 × 85 185 × 75 × 100
RM7-27-80/80-X 27 1 311 800 800 790 105 × 140 × 1 430 1 005 × 820 × 135 750 × 70 × 1 255 720 × 1 255 × 85 –
RM7-42-80/80 -X 42 1 978 800 800 790 105 × 140 × 2 100 1 005 × 820 × 135 750 × 70 × 1 890 720 × 1 920 × 85 185 × 75 × 100
RM7-45-80/80-X 45 2 111 800 800 790 105 × 140 × 2 230 1 005 × 820 × 135 750 × 70 × 2 020 720 × 2 055 × 85 185 × 75 × 100
RM7-27-80/100-X 27 1 311 800 1 000 990 105 × 140 × 1 430 1 005 × 1 020 × 135 750 × 70 × 1 255 720 × 1 255 × 85 –
RM7-42-80/100-X 42 1 978 800 1 000 990 105 × 140 × 2 100 1 005 × 1 020 × 135 750 × 70 × 1 890 920 × 1 920 × 85 185 × 75 × 100
RM7-45-80/100-X 45 2 111 800 1 000 990 105 × 140 × 2 230 1 005 × 1 020 × 135 750 × 70 × 2 020 920 × 2 055 × 85 185 × 75 × 100
* Height in mm without feet; for feet add 16–45 mm.
1 Substitute "X" with desired color: "H"—RAL 9005 (black) nebo "B"—RAL 7035 (light gray).     2 xx—rack height; yy—rack width; zz—rack depth.
iSEVEN Flex RM7 racks
800